LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

PASSAGE DE GRADES N°2

BRETAGNE: TEC DU 1ER AU 4EME
DAN

10.02.20179
Epreuves
CADETS FCM -
c,!; (+30pts) LE GOFF Maely (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
4 (+20pts) RENAULT Sarah (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
5 +optsy BOLORE Enora (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+40pts) CRUSSON Perrine (22, BRE) ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+40pts) DANIOU Charlyne (22, BRE) ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ +10pts) DORNEL Sophie (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
v/ (+3opts) FOURNIS Erell (22, BRE) J.C.PLOUHATIN
v/ #10pts) GUEGUEN Charlotte (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)
v/ (+20pts) LE ROY Anne-Sophie (22, BRE) AL DE LANGUEUX
v/ (+opts) QUEREL Viviane (22, BRE) ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

LACHI Manon (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D
DORNEL Johanna (22, BRE)

HUBERT Karine (22, BRE)

CADETS M CM
DEMAREST Tristan (22, BRE)
GIMENEZ Roman (22, BRE)
GUILLOT Elouan (22, BRE)
JEZEQUEL Axel (22, BRE)

MALENFANT Thomas (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
ABASQ Killian (22, BRE)
CARREL Elouan (22, BRE)
DELAROCHE Loan (22, BRE)
JOUYAUX Niels (22, BRE)
KERNANET Pierre (22, BRE)
PERROT Hugo (22, BRE)
RIDEAU LE MARECHAL Aurelien (22, BRE)

THOMAS Nicolas (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

LE LONG Damien (22, BRE)

ESNAULT Taylor (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

AL DE LANGUEUX

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

YFFINIAC JUDO

AJ22

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

JC INTERCOMMUNAL TREMEUR

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.PLOUHATIN

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

ASPTT LANNION

MJC BEGARD JUDO

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

YFFINIAC JUDO
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

BEAN Swan (22, BRE)

GEFFROY Romain (22, BRE)

GUILLEMET ANGOUJARD Justin (22, BRE)
LE MEUR Enzo (22, BRE)

NICOLAS Esteban (22, BRE)

QUEREL Ewen (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
DORNEL Jerome (22, BRE)

LE CALLONNEC Yvonnick (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

LE PRIOL Patrice (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
CHEVALIER Jordan (22, BRE)

MOCAER Sebastien (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 3D
BARON Dominique (22, BRE)

REINHARD Damien (22, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

DEMAREST Tristan (22, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°9

LE PRIOL Patrice (22, BRE)

DOJO DE TRIEUX

YFFINIAC JUDO

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO DE TRIEUX

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

AJ22

AL DE LANGUEUX

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO D ARMOR



